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11"1] ! "#$%& '()*+,- 5000.00 CCICFEGHV

11"1] u $)7vw xyz{|}~��� 5678.00 CCPD!HGHV

11"1] # "#$%& ./012 100.00 CCEI!HGHV

11"2] 3 "#$%& '(45 1000.00 CCVI!HGHV

11"2] 3 6789:5 ;<= 2001.00 CCDI!PGHV

11"2] 3 89:5>?@ABBC?@CD EF 200.00 CCDC!PGHV
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11"2] u 89:5 ���������� 500.00 CCDV!PGHV

11"2] u $��M�� ��� 2100.00 CF!�!PGHV

11"3] 3 89:5GHIJKLMNO@PQBO@PARBBC?@CD STU 900.00 CFCV!PGHV

11"3] � )����!!"��9% 2450.00 CFICEPGHV

11"3] � )����!H� ¡¢:?A 1700.00 CC�PEPGHV

11"4] ! "#$%& VWXY)Z 1000.00 CCDPEPGHV

11"4] u $)7vw £¤¥¦§¨©ª«cd 3390.00 CFCDPPGHV

11"4] u $)7vw~¬­®¯°°±tg� ²³´­w 20.00 CFCDVPGHV

11"4] u µ¶A·uW¸¹º»�¼ 10.50 CFCDEHGDV

11"4] u h%ij°IPP½°IC��CI!C¾¿ ÀÁÂ 600.00 CFFPEHGDV

11"4] u h%ijÃIIE·CI!!ÄCI!C¾°I!F·CI!C¾ �ÅÆ 800.00 CFHFEHGDV

11"4] u h%ijÃICH··CI!C¾¿ ÇÈÉ 200.00 CFHPEHGDV

11"4] � )�Ê¾ËÌA9%Í)75inÎ 500.00 CFHIEHGDV

11"5] u $ÏÐÑ!·ÒÓÔÕÖCI!C× ØÙÚ 47366.00 C�!HFIGDV

11"5] u $WXAB ØÙÚ 2634.00 C�HIEHGDV

11"5] � )��ÛÜÝÞßà!IIáâã��ä 16000.00 CE�IEHGDV

11"5] � )�åæçèéê !!"��9% 700.00 CEVFEHGDV

11"5] � )�ÒÓëìê !!"��9% 2450.00 CEHD!HGDV

11"5] � )�ÒÓíîÖê !!"��9% 2550.00 CECFEHGDV

11"5] � )�ÒÓïðê !!"��9% 2450.00 CPDD!HGDV

11"5] � )�ÒÓïðê !!"?A 1350.00 CP�PEHGDV

11"5] � )�ÒÓçÞê !!"��9% 2100.00 CPEHEHGDV

11"5] � )�ÒÓÔÕÖê !!"��9% 2450.00 CPHI!HGDV

11"5] [ 89:5\]BC?@CD ^_4`a 3800.00 CPV�!HGDV
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11"5] # bcdefg 10000.00 CEV�!HGDV

11"5] # 89:5h??QBC?@@DC?@Cij klm 600.00 CE�H!HGDV

11"5] n opqr stuv 800.00 CEDC!HGDV

11"6] 3 opqr VWwx 2080.00 CV!CDHGDV

11"6] u cdñò~!I�óôõ~!I� ö÷Ù 430.00 CV!VCHGDV

11"6] u cdñò~PI�óôõ~CI�øùú~!I� ìû­³ 1600.00 CVFFCHGDV

11"6] u 89:5y?@z{C?@CijR üýþÿ 800.00 CVH!CHGDV

11"6] [ op|}qr ~^4� 700.00 CVH�CHGDV

11"6] [ op|}qr ~^4� 550.00 CVPFVHGDV

11"6] [ op|}qr ~^4� 475.00 CVP�HDGDV

11"6] [ op|}qr ~^4� 818.00 CVEEEVGDV

11"6] [ op|}qr ~^4� 100.00 CVEVEVGDV

11"6] [ op|}qr ~^4� 1250.00 CV�I!VGDV

11"6] [ op|}qr ~^4� 867.00 CV���HGDV

11"6] [ op|}qr ~^4� 125.00 CVDIIDGDV

11"6] [ op|}qr ~^4� 3475.00 C�CH�HGDV

11"6] # #���C@�VW��U�� #$��� 660.00 C�!�CHGDV

11"7] u $ÏÐÑ!·���CI!F× !ª"# 50000.00 FF!�CHGDV

11"7] u $)7vw·¼$B%CI!CÄèÝi&h' !ª"# 10000.00 FH!�CHGDV

11"7] u cdñò~ßZ()1� !ª"# 1200.00 FHFICHGDV

11"7] � )�*«!!"��9% 700.00 FHCFCHGDV

11"7] � )�+,!!"��9% 700.00 FH!ECHGDV

11"7] n #�n��j� 10.00 FH!E!HGDV

11"8] ! "#$%& �W���� 400.00 FHCI!HGDV
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11"8] u cdóô5!I-ñòCP- ­w./�0123i 700.00 FHCV!HGDV

11"8] u h%ijÍ4æ)WÎ°IIC··CI!!Ä5CI!C¾ 64789ç:;< 400.00 FHF!!HGDV

11"8] � )�=>ÜÝÞê !!"��9% 350.00 FHCVEHGDV

11"8] � )�?=!!"#$ð%& 1301.00 FH!HEFGDV

11"8] � )�ÔÕÖÔ'()*+%&,ä 598.40 FHI�EPGPV

11"8] [ h%ijC-.!H!5.!!E~CI!CÄ� VW�� 3000.00 FHF�EPGPV

11"8] # #�@P�C���C?@Q����� 1800.00 FHCIEPGPV

11"8] n h%ij/IIH~9CI!!ÄCI!C¾� VW1~� 400.00 FHCHEPGPV

11"9] u cdóôõFI-ñòCI- ìû­³ 1100.00 FHFPEPGPV

11"9] u cd0�FP-  Â 525.00 FHHIDIGPV

11"9] # #������ �¡¢£¤¥@>¦j�� 1200.00 FHC�DIGPV

11"10] ! "#$%& §K¨ 100.00 FHCDDIGPV

11"10] u µ¶A·uW¸¹º»�¼ 10.50 FHCD�IGIV

11"10] � )�<152CE23�CI!CÄh%g° 18200.00 FCHV�IGIV

11"11] � )�<152P23�CI!CÄh%g° 3500.00 FC!C�IGIV

11"11] � )�<152.!!E··CI!CÄh%g° 700.00 FCIP�IGIV

11"11] � )�çÞCI!CÄ!P3�h%g 2850.00 F!VVFIGIV

11"12] ! "#$%& ©ª« 1035.00 F!�VEPGIV

11"12] u h%ij¦ICDÍCI!CÄÎ 4ñÇ 5 600.00 F!DFEPGIV

11"12] � 6#!-3�h%g.!!E5.!C!5.ID� 2100.00 FC!HEPGIV

11"12] � )�=>ÜÝÞê !!"789%& 65.00 FC!HIIGIV

11"12] # opqr ¬(­®¯° 50.00 FC!HPIGIV

11"13] u ¡:!!"��9% 1750.00 F!DVIIGIV

11"13] u )¡:;Õ!<=.!�P·.!�Vh%··CI!CÄ 900.00 F!��IIGIV
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11"13] u )�?=!��>?�z{gr) 2100.00 F!EVIIGIV

11"13] u )�?=!<1RSã) 500.00 F!ECIIGIV

11"13] u :Õ!!"��9% 1750.00 F!HHPIGIV

11"13] u :Õ!P]2@AB 77.00 F!HFVFGIV

11"13] u CÕ!!"��9% 1750.00 F!CECFGIV

11"13] u DE2ilÇ÷ÙFVq··CI!C¾ 4200.00 FI�HCFGIV

11"13] u DE2iGHF!Fq··CI!C¾ 7800.00 FIIECFGIV

11"13] u )� I<1RSr) 400.00 FIICCFGIV

11"13] u ��!!"��9% 1400.00 CD��CFGIV

11"14] 3 89:5{¯±²³´89µ?C�BBC?@CD¶·¸¹ºnR « 198.00 CDDIC!GIV

11"14] 3 89:5µ?CABBC?@CD nt»¼ 617.07 CDDEF�G!H

11"16] 3 "#$%& ½W¾¿À)¿ 2012.11 FI!EPIGCP

11"16] u cdñò!I- J«0KL 180.00 FI!�FIGCP

11"16] � )�¡M2NJCI!CÄ¿h%g~!�q� 7600.00 CDHCFIGCP

11"16] � )�ëìê OPQRSTUV 1680.00 CDCPPIGCP

11"16] � )�ëìê ?A 1985.00 CDIPEPGCP

11"16] � )�9çÞCI!CÄh%gWXY7ZØ¾[\=]^_ 150.00 CDIH!PGCP

11"16] � )����CI!C¾¿h%g~CEq� 5200.00 C�PC!PGCP

11"16] � )����CI!CÄ¿h%g~!Dq� 3800.00 C�!H!PGCP

11"16] � )�íîÖCI!C¾¿h%gÍ!�q� 3600.00 CVV�!PGCP

11"16] � )�íîÖCI!CÄ¿h%gÍ!Vq� 3400.00 CVHH!PGCP

11"16] � )�ïðCI!CÄ¿h%g~!�q� 3600.00 CVI�!PGCP

11"16] [ "#$%& ÁÂÃÄÅ 100.00 CVID!PGCP

11"17] � )�`zaa!!"èÝ*QRSr) 3000.00 CEVD!PGCP
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11"18] u $)7vw b2DCc!~H�d 3223.00 CV!!F�GCP

11"19] # "#$%& ÆÇ)*È@?É 223.00 CV!FE!GCP

11"20] u $)78ef@g- $D5ÕhiÕj 1500.00 CVC�E!GCP

11"20] u $)7vw �kl³ 200.00 CVFIE!GCP

11"20] u cdóô´m nopj 200.00 CVFCE!GCP

11"20] � )�`z.q!!"jr9% 168.00 CVFIDFGCP

11"20] � )�`zaa!!"jr9% 950.00 CVC!HFGCP

11"20] � )�`zTÕ!!"jr9% 1500.00 CVIEHFGCP

11"20] � )�`z I!!"jr9% 200.00 CVIHHFGCP

11"20] � )�`z Â!!"jr9% 300.00 CVI!HFGCP

11"20] # #���^_ÊVW�� 1169.00 CE�DVHGCP

11"23] u $)7vwÍstu­vwBeÎ $ðxyzz�{j 3000.00 CV!DVHGCP

11"24] u $|,·}~:Õê J�ÌÞª�:u­H �o�� 10000.00 C�!DVHGCP

11"24] Ë opqr ÌÍÎ 5610.00 C�VP�HGCP

11"25] 3 "#$%& ÏÐÑÒÓ 1209.00 C��VDFGCP

11"26] n "�Ô�� VWÕÖ 2000.00 CDIVDFGCP

11"28] 3 89:5O@??{C?@CDR ×(Õa 600.00 CD!FDFGCP

11"28] u µ¶A·uW¸¹º»�¼ 10.50 CD!F�CGVP

11"28] � )��ÛÜÝÞßà!IIáât�Cäg� 5500.00 C�P��CGVP

11"28] # "#$%& ÆÇ)*È@@É 2000.00 C�V��CGVP
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!" # $% &&'( )*+, -.+, /01,
11!1" - #$%!&$'( 30484.10
11!1" - )%$&*+,-./0123 28.00 30512.10
11!1" - )%$&*+,-./4523 30.00 30542.10
11!1" - 678/9:$3;<=>?@ABCD 2345678479:9; 200.00 30742.10
11!2" - )%$&*+,-./4523 90.00 30832.10
11!2" - EFGHFIJK 109.00 30941.10
11!2" - )%$&*+,-./4523/LMNOP3 90.00 31031.10
11!2" - Q:$ <= 4.00 31035.10
11!2" - EFGHFIJK 125.00 31160.10
11!2" - )%$&*+,-./0123 28.00 31188.10
11!3" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 50.00 31238.10
11!3" - )%$&*+,-./0123/LMNOP3 180.00 31418.10
11!3" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 10.00 31428.10
11!4" - )%$&*+,-./0123 28.00 31456.10
11!4" - )%$&*+,-./LMNOP3JK 314.00 31770.10
11!4" - )%$&*+,-./4523VIJK 53.00 31823.10
11!4" - 7>?WX 8>8:?4@ 1319.00 33142.10
11!5" - YZA[\]^F 5.00 33147.10
11!5" - )%$&*+,-./4523VIJK 133.00 33280.10
11!5" - $%!_`ab>cde AB 10000.00 23280.10
11!6" - EFGHF 35.00 23315.10
11!7" - EFGHF 38.00 23353.10
11!7" - EFVIJK 88.00 23441.10
11!7" - fghijklm:nopij 37.98 23479.08
11!8" - fqrstkuvlmVL%%w 59.00 23538.08
11!8" - f;<=xyzkV{|}IJK 113.00 23651.08
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11!8" - )%$&*+,-./4523IJK 74.00 23725.08
11!8" - 678/Q:$3~WX���>?����� 30.00 23755.08
11!8" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 20.00 23775.08
11!9" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 10.00 23785.08
11!9" - fqrstkuvlmVL%%w 75.00 23860.08
11!9" - ;<=>?EF 58.00 23918.08
11!10" - fghijklm:nopij 89.94 24008.02
11!10" - EFGHF 33.00 24041.02
11!10" - 678/9:$3>?RSTUVIJK 200.00 24241.02
11!11" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 10.00 24251.02
11!11" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 10.00 24261.02
11!11" - )%$&*+,-./4523 90.00 24351.02
11!11" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 100.00 24451.02
11!12" - fghijklm:nopij 89.94 24540.96
11!12" - EFGHF 43.00 24583.96
11!12" - fqrstklmVL%%w 182.02 24765.98
11!12" - fghijklm:nopij 37.98 24803.96
11!12" - fqrstklmVL%%w 100.00 24903.96
11!12" - )%$&*+,-./4523 25.00 24928.96
11!12" - fqrstklmVL%%w 75.00 25003.96
11!12" - fqrstklmVL%%wVIJK CDyoyo 740.00 25743.96
11!12" - YZA[\]^F 50.00 25793.96
11!12" - fqrstklmVL%%w 60.00 25853.96
11!13" - fghijklm:nopij 89.94 25943.90
11!13" - fqrstklmVL%%w 100.00 26043.90
11!13" - fqrstklmVL%%w 60.00 26103.90
11!13" - )%$&*+,-./4523 90.00 26193.90
11!14" - nop 50.00 26243.90
11!14" - nop 20.00 26263.90



11!14" - )%$&*+,-./4523 72.00 26335.90
11!14" - )%$&*+,-./4523 46.00 26381.90
11!14" - EFVIJK 58.00 26439.90
11!14" - fghijklm:nopij 29.98 26469.88
11!14" - fqrstklmVL%%w 35.00 26504.88
11!14" - EFGHFVIJK 76.00 26580.88
11!14" - fqrstklmVL%%w 20.00 26600.88
11!15" - nopVIJK CDE4E4 411.87 27012.75
11!15" - nop CDE4E4 600.00 27612.75
11!15" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 20.00 27632.75
11!15" - fghijklm:nopijVIJK 144.98 27777.73
11!16" - )%$&*+,-./4523/LMNOP3 90.00 27867.73
11!16" - )%$&*+,-./4523/LMNOP3JK 248.00 28115.73
11!16" - )%$&*+,-./4523/LMNOP3 450.00 28565.73
11!16" - 678/9:$3>?RSTUVIJK 137.00 28702.73
11!16" - )%$&*+,-./4523/LMNOP3 540.00 29242.73
11!16" - fqrstklmVL%%w 100.00 29342.73
11!16" - fqrstklmVL%%w 160.00 29502.73
11!17" - 678/9:$3;<=>?N>��� FGH 100.00 29602.73
11!17" - fqrstklmVL%%w 75.00 29677.73
11!17" - )%$&*+,-./4523/LMNOP3 360.00 30037.73
11!18" - fqrstklmVL%%w 20.00 30057.73
11!18" - fqrstklmVL%%w 60.00 30117.73
11!18" - fqrstklmVL%%w 20.00 30137.73
11!18" - )%$&*+,-./4523VIJK 76.00 30213.73
11!18" - )%$&*+,-./4523VIJK 93.00 30306.73
11!19" - fghijklm:nopij 89.94 30396.67
11!19" - 7�pRSTUCD <= 1.00 30397.67
11!19" - 7;<=WX <= 1.00 30398.67



11!19" - fghijklm:nopij 89.94 30488.61
11!19" - fghijklm:nopij 89.94 30578.55
11!19" - fghijklm:nopij 39.98 30618.53
11!20" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 10.00 30628.53
11!20" - 678/9:$3;<=>?N>��� 10.00 30638.53
11!21" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 10.00 30648.53
11!22" - ��YZA[]^F/����3 1.00 30649.53
11!22" - 678/9:$3;<=>?@ABCD IJ>9769?K 100.00 30749.53
11!22" - 7�pRSTUCD LMNOMPQQQRS 100.00 30849.53
11!22" - fqrstklmVL%%wVIJK 101.00 30950.53
11!22" - EFGHF 33.00 30983.53
11!23" - fqrstklmVL%%w 110.00 31093.53
11!23" - fqrstklmVL%%w 100.00 31193.53
11!24" - fqrstklmVL%%w 69.00 31262.53
11!25" - fqrstklmVL%%w 75.00 31337.53
11!26" - )%$&*+,-./4523/LMNOP3 90.00 31427.53
11!26" - fqrstklmVL%%w 110.00 31537.53
11!26" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 50.00 31587.53
11!26" - )%$&��A[��M�\VIJK 20.00 31607.53
11!27" - fqrstklmVL%%w 20.00 31627.53
11!27" - fqrstklmVL%%w 60.00 31687.53
11!27" - )%$&��A[��M�\ 500.00 32187.53
11!27" - 678~�����T8�\�B 20.00 32207.53
11!28" - fqrstklmVL%%w 60.00 32267.53
11!29" - 678/Q:$3~WX 50.00 32317.53
11!29" - fqrstklmVL%%wIJK 91.00 32408.53
11!29" - )%$&��A[��M�\ 20.00 32428.53
11!29" - fqrstklmVL%%w 67.00 32495.53
11!29" - )%$&*+,-./4523/LMNOP3 180.00 32675.53



11!30" - 678/9:$3>?RSTU 10.00 32685.53
11!30" - 678/9:$3;<=>?N>���VIJK 3:TLLMMSSLS 100.00 32785.53

12301.43 10000.00 32757.53
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